L
T
E
PRODUCT DETAIL
Electrical Characteristics Test Instruments
Z Ω
(Ref. Page 2)
θ NA

TYPE 201209
L 2.0±0.2
W 1.25±0.2
T 0.9±0.2
E 0.5±0.3
W
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
Multilayer chip bead      2012 (0805)  series
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
Multilayer chip bead 2012(0805) series
PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
BCCB-2012E1 SERIES
Part No. Impedance(Ω)
+/- 25% Test Freq.(MHz) DCR(Ω) (Max.) Rated Current (mA)
BCCB-2012E1-070T 7 100 0.15 600
BCCB-2012E1-110T 11 100 0.15 400
BCCB-2012E1-170T 17 100 0.15 400
BCCB-2012E1-260T 26 100 0.15 400
BCCB-2012E1-320T 32 100 0.15 400
BCCB-2012E1-390T 39 100 0.15 300
BCCB-2012E1-400T 40 100 0.10 600
BCCB-2012E1-600T 60 100 0.15 300
BCCB-2012E1-800T 80 100 0.15 300
BCCB-2012E1-101T 100 100 0.25 300
BCCB-2012E1-121T 120 100 0.25 300
BCCB-2012E1-151T 150 100 0.25 300
BCCB-2012E1-221T 220 100 0.30 200
BCCB-2012E1-301T 300 100 0.30 200
BCCB-2012E1-401T 400 100 0.30 200
BCCB-2012E1-601T 600 100 0.35 200
BCCB-2012E1-102T 1000 100 0.45 200
BCCB-2012E1-152T 1500 100 0.60 200
BCCB-2012E1-202T 2000 100 0.70 200
 BCCB-2012E1-252T 2500 100 0.80 200
0.70
REEL DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
Reel  Packaging  Quantity